

\$300,000 in sponsorships and donations contributed directly to The Bridge.

Join Us

in supporting this splash-worthy cause!



## PADDLE FOR A PURPOSE

<u>Paddle for a Purpose</u> is a <u>Motz Moves</u> initiative that will create awareness and raise funds for and in partnership with Cincinnati-based non-profit, <u>The Bridge Adaptive</u> <u>Sports & Recreation</u>.

**3,000 Miles** 

will be paddled in a canoe by Joe Motz

(Founder, The Motz Group) and other paddlers joining him along the way.

At Motz, every aspect of our work is driven by purpose. Visit MotzMoves.com to learn more about how we empower our team and support community partners in creating positive, lasting change.

The Bridge Adaptive Sports & Recreation increases awareness and promotes opportunities for individuals to participate in adaptive sports and recreation in order to improve their quality of life.



THE BRIDGE



# SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

	Examples of How Your Contribution Can Help Move The Bridge Forward	Social Media Recognition on All Paddle for a Purpose Platforms	Name on Paddle for a Purpose Website	Logo Feature and Recognition at Return Event	Recognition During Future Paddle for a Purpose Media Interviews	Vinyl Logo Included on Joe's Canoe	Speaking Opportunity and Informational Table at Return Event
\$30,000 Premier Paddle Partner \$10/mile	5 New Athletes in the Flying Pig Marathon Using New Adaptive Handcycles						
<b>\$15,000</b> \$5/mile	Fully Outfitted Adaptive Mountain Bike						
<b>\$6,000</b> \$2/mile	Adaptive Track Racing Chair - OR - Wheelchair Basketball Chair						
<b>\$3,000</b> \$1/mile	Adaptive Kayak - OR - Adaptive Ski Program for 10 Participants at Perfect North						
<b>\$1,500</b> .50 cents/mile	Dance Class Scholarships, Provides a Year of Dance Class for 12 People						

### To learn more or become a sponsor, please contact:

#### **Michelle Blades**

Program Coordinator, The Motz Group **Email:** lwells@themotzgroup.com

Phone: 513-979-2096 Ext. 6293

**Laura Wells** 

Marketing Specialist, The Bridge Adaptive Sports & Recreation

PADDLE FOR A PURPOSE

Email: michelle.blades@thebridgeadaptive.org

**Phone:** 513-324-2563



